
GURU NANAK COLLEGE 

List of Students 

Rej. No. :..GNCJE KAYAN/23-24 

SL. 
Got final approval from AA 

No 

3 

4 

7 

12 

16 

17 

18 

20 

21 

22 

oMANBAD 

23 

24 

26 

Applicant No 
WS/23 

WS/23 
24/BC/23/197/7946/2390350 

WS/23 
24/BC/23/197/7946/2 169970 

WS/23 
24/BC/23/197/7946/1662972 

WS/23 
24/BC/23/197/7946/1639759 

wS/23 
24/SC/23/197/7946/2 189577 

WS/23 
24/BC/23/197/7946/2295253 

wS/23 
24/BC/23/I97/7946/2181724 

WS/23 
24/BC/23/197/7946/2174021| 

WS/23 
24/BC/23/197/7946/2087555 

WS/23 
24/BC/23/197/7946/|759812 

WS/23 
24/BC/23/197/7946/I820410 

GURU NANAK COLLEGE 

(Established & Managed by Gurudwara Prabandhak 
Committee, Dhanbad) 

WS/23 
24/BC/23/197/7946/I 809008 

WS/23 

24/BC/23/197/7946/1603541 

WS/23 
24/ST/23/197/7946/2294871 

WS/23 

WS/23 
24/STI23/197/7946/I67| 101 

WS/23 
24/BC/23/197/7946/2386192 

24/BC/23/197/7946/23751 53 
WS/23 

officer under e-Kalyan scholarship 

24/SC/23/197/7946/1990862 

WS/23 
24/BC/23/197/7946/I659248 

WS/23 

24/BC/23/I97/7946/1617353 AKASH DUTTA 

24/BC/23/197/7946/1675801 

WS/23 
24/BC/23/197/7946/1675338 

WS/23 
24/BC/23/197/7946/1671094 

WS/23 
24/SC/23/ 197/7946/2 125067 

WS/23 

WS/23. 
24/BC/23/197/7946/2199604 

E-mail : principal@gncollege.org " Website : w 
www.gncollege.org 

Applicant Name 
RUMA KUMARI 
MODAK 
DEEPAK KUMAR 
PRAMANIK 
PRAN KUMAR 
MAHTO 
MAKHAN KUMAR 
BELDAR 

SHEELA RAJAK 

ANANT RANJAN 
DINESH KUMAR 
YADAV 

SURAJ GORAI 

DOLLY KUMARI 
ANIL KUMAR 
MAHATO 
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR 
MANNU KUMAR 
YADAV 

USHA KUMARI 

RAHUL KUMAR 
HEMBRAM 

SAMIR TUDU 

SUMAN MAHATO 

RIYA KUMARI 

VIKASH KUMAR 

JATIN DIWAKAR 

MADHU KUMARI 

NIKITA KUMARI 

ANJU KUMARI 

BISHWAJEET 

24/BC/23/I97/7946/2298739 BARAT 

NIKHIL KUMAR 

NAAC Accredited 'B' Grade 

VISHAL MANDAL 

DHANBAD -826001 

Institutional Nodal Officer (INO) 

Father Name 

GUNA NAND MODAK 

SUDHIR PRAMANIK 

ARJUN MAHTO 

BASUDEV BELDAR 
PRAMOD KUMAR 
RAJAK 

provided by the Government of Jharkhand, Ranchi 

BINOD MANDAL 
SHYAM SUNDAR 
YADAV 

SUBASH GORAI 
ANIL KUMAR 
MAHATO 

BIBHISHAN MAHATO 

SUBHASH SHARMA 

ARJUN YADAV 
DHANESHWAR 
GOSWAMI 

NIMAI DUTTA 

MOHAN HEMBRAM 

GOBIND MANJHI 

MANOJ KUMAR 
MAHATO 

KALESHWAR MAHTO 

VIJAY RAJAK 

JANARDAN PRASAD 

PASHUPATI RAWANI 

HARADHAN RAWANI 

ARJUN CHAUDHARY 

RANJEET KUMAR 

RAJAK 

BIRENDRA 
CHANDRA BARAT 

MAHADEO MANDAL 

Category 

B( 

BC 

BO 

B 

SO 

BO 

BC 

BO 

BC 

BO 

BO 

BO 

BC 

BC 

ST 

ST 

BC 

B( 

SC 

BC 

BO 

B 

BC 

SC 

B( 

PHONE: 2305070, 2307745, 2300994, 2306272. 

Gender 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Mv 

Course Name 

B.A. HISTORY 

B.A. HISTORY 

B.A. HISTORY 

B.A. HISTORY 

B.A. HISTORY 

BA. (POL. 
SCI) 
B.A. (POL. 
SCI) 

B.A. (POL 

SCI) 
B.A. (POL 

SCI) 
BA. (POL 

SCI) 
BA. (POL. 
SCI) 
B.A. (POL 
SCI) 
BA. 
ECONOMICS 

B.A. 
ECONOMICS 

B.A. 
ECONOMICS 

B.A. 
ECONOMICS 

BA ÉNGLISH 

B.A. ENGLISH 

BA ENGLISH 

BA. HINDI 

BA H'NDI 

BA AINDI 

.A. HINDI 

B.A 
PSYCHOLOGY 

BBA 

Date: 3:0:20R4 

BBA 

Academic 
Year 

2024 E-Kalyan 

E-Kalyan 2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

Scheme 

Principal 

E-Kalyan 

E-Kalyan 
E-Kalyan 
E-Kalyan 
E-Kalyan 
E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-ka'y an 

Elalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 



GURU NANAK COLLEGE 
DHANBAD 

27 

Rej. No. : .SNG.KALXAN/ 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

37 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

4$ 

49 

50 

53 

54 

S6 

WS/23 

WS/23 
24/BC/23/197/7946/2117783 

WS/23 
24/BC/23/197/7946/2114766 

WS/23 24/BCI23/197/7946/2114439 

WS/23 24/BC/23/197/7946/2427832 
WS/23 24/BC/23/I97/7946/2415799 

WS/23 24/BC/23/197/7946/2372819 

WS/23 

WS/23 
24/BC/23/197/7946/2205574 

WS/23 
24/BC/23/197/7946/2119443 

WS/23 
24/BC/23/197/7946/2116710 

WS/23 

24/BC/23/197/7946/2292684 MADHU KUMARI 

24/BC/23/197/7946/1905015 

WS/23 
24/BC/23/|97/7946/1953428 

WS/23 

GURU NANAK COLLEGE 

(Established & Managed by Gurudwara Prabandhak 
Committee, Dhanbad) 

24/BC/23/97/7946/1835706 

WS/23 

/23-24 

24/BC/23/197/7946/1819257 

wS/23 

E-mail : principal@gncollege.org " Website : 
www.gncollege.org 

24/BC/23/197/7946/I879560 

WS/23 
24/BC/23/97/7946/1610867 

WS/23 
24/BC/23/197/7946/1788873 

WS/23 
24/BC/23/197/7946/I60884 1 

wS/23 
24/BC/23/197/7946/1904294 

WS/23 
24/BC/23/197/7946/1605686 

wS/23 
24/BC/23/197/7946/1849001 

WS/23 
24/BC/23/197/7946/I849398 

24/BC/23/197/7946/1809130 

WS/23 

WS/23 
24/SC/23/ 197/7946/1648181 

WS/23 
24/STI23/I97/7946/1634660 

WS/23 

WS/23 
24/BC/23/197/7946/2245144 

WS/23 
24/BC/23/197/7946/2240861 

WS/23 

PRIYANSHU KUMARI KESHRI 
ANISH KUMAR 
GUPTA AYUSH KUMAR 
GUPTA 

SHIVAM KUMAR 
ANJALI KUMARI 

RIYA KUMARI 

BIJAY MANDAL 

MD TAHIR ANSARI 

NEHA KUMARI 

KANCHI KUMARI 
SAHIL KUMAR 
RAWANI 

ANKITA 

RUPA KUMARI 
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR 
AMIT KUMAR 
MAHATO 

24/BC/23/197/7946/2325452 ANCHAL KUMARI 

SALONI KUMARI 

AKSHAY KUMAR 

PRAKASH KUMAR 
MAHATO 
UJJWAL KUMAR 
CHAUHAN 
RAHUL KUMAR 
MANDAL 

ROHIT KUMAR 
GOURINATH 
MAHATO 
ADITYA KUMAR 
SHARMA 

ROHIT BOURI 

VIKASH PURTY 

NAAC Accredited 'B' Grade 

NIKITA KUMARI 

24/BC/23/197/7946/2224372 ANISH KUMAR 

24/BC/23/197/7946/2197022 GOURAV KUMAR 

Institutional Nodal Officer (INO) 

DHANBAD -826001 

RANJIT KUMAR 
KESHRI 
VIJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA 
VIJAY KUMAR 
GUPTA 

RAJESH SAW 
AWADHESH KUMAR 
CHOUHAN 

ARUN KUMAR 

BALRAM MAHATO 
NABA KUMAR 
MANDAL 
MD JAHANGIR 

ANSARI 

RAJESH PRASAD 

DINESH SAW 
PRADEEP KUMAR 
RAWANI 
AJIT PRASAD 
RAWANI 

PUNIT MAHTO 

KAMTA YADAV 

NARAYAN MAHATO 

SEVA YADAV 

RAMU MAHATO 
BINOD BIHARI 
CHAUHAN 
PRAMOD KUMAR 
MANDAAL 
RAMCHANDRA 
PRASAD 

AKASH MAHATO 

DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR SHARMA 

NIMAI BAURI 

DINBANDHU PURTY 

BINOD KUMAR SAW 

RAJESH KUMAR 
PRAFULLA 
KUMBHAKAR 

ARUN KUMAR 
BURNWAL 

BINOD KUMAR SAW 

BO 

B 

BC 

B( 

BC 

B( 

BC 

BC 

BC 

BC 

BC 

BC 

BC 

BC 

BO 

BC 

BC 

BC 

BC 

BC 

BC 

BC 

BC 

SC 

ST 

BC 

BC 

BO 

PHONE: 2305070, 2307745, 2300994, 2306272 

BC 

BC 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCOM (HON) 

BCOM (HON) 

BCOM (HON) 

BCOM (HON) 

BCOM (HON) 

Date:.93.|0-2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

Principal 

E-kalyan 
E-kalyan 
E-kalyan 
E-kalyan 
E-kalyan 
E-kalyan 
E-kalyan 
E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 
E-kalyan 
E-kalvan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 
E-kalyan 
E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 



GURU NANAK COLLEGE 

57 

Rej No. :..4N9..KALYAN/23-24 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

DHANBAD 

65 

WS/23 
24/BC/23/197/7946/1999584 

WS/23 

WS/23 
24/BCI23/197/7946/1817999 | SHIWANI KUMARI 
24/BC/23/197/7946/1959830 

WS/23 

GURU NAN! AK COLLEGE 

(Established & Managed by Gurudwara Prabandhak 
Committee, Dhanbad) 

E-mail : principal @gncollege.org " Website 
e:www.gncollege.org 

24/BCI23/197/7946/1620993 
WS/23 

WS/23 
24/BC/23/97/7946/1833618 

WS/23 

24/BC/23/197/7946/1647169 SAW 

24/BC/23/197/7946/1I635651 
WS/23 

24/BCI23/I97/7946/1765941 

WS/23 

MINHAJ ANSARI 

24/SC/23/197/7946/2180644 

RIYA KUMARI 

SONAM KUMARI 
SURAJ KUMAR 

KAMALKUMAR 
MANDAL 
NOUSHABA 
PARWEEN 

AHMAD ANSARI 
SAHIL KUMAR 
RAJAK 

Institutional Nodal Officer (INO) 

NAAC Accredited 'B' Grade 

DHANBAD -826001 

MD NEJAM ANSARI BO 

SUBHASH SHARMA 
RAGHUNATH 
MANDAL 

BINOD MANDAL 

ANIL SAW 
UTTAM KUMAR 
MANDAL 

MD NOUSHAD 

LATIF ANSARI 

NIRMAL RAJAK 

BO 

BC 

BC 

BC 

BC 

BC 

BO 

SC 

PHONE: 2305070, ,2307745, ,2300994, 2306272 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

BCOM (HON) 

BCOM (HON) 

BCOM (HON) 

BCOM (HON) 

BCOM (HON) 

BCOM (HON) 

BCOM (HON) 

BCOM (HON) 

BCOM (HON) 

Date: :.0540202. 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

Principal 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 
E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 



GURU NANAK COLLEGE 
DHANBAD 

List of students 

Rej, No. .SNCE.KALXAN/R3-24 

SL.No Applicant No 
WS/23 

2 

3 

GURU NANAK COLLEGE 
(Established & Managed by Gurudwara Prabandhak Committee, Dhanbad) 

Got final approval from District Nodal offcer under Post matric Scholarship sene Minorities CS provided by the Government of Jharkhand, Ranchi. 

WS/23 24/SC/23/197/7946/1649038 
WS/23 24/BC/23/197/7946/2401740 

E-mail : principal@gncollege.org Website : www.gncollege.org 

WS/23 
24/SC/23/197/7946/2415183 

24/BC/23/197/7946/1951041 

Applicant 
Name 

RUBY KUMARI 
AYESHA 
PARWEEN 

NAAC Accredited 'B' Grade 

DHANBAD - 826001 

SURAJ MAHTO 

Institutional Nodal Oficer (INO) 

Father Name 

GANESH RAM 

ARYAN KUMAR RAM 

MD NASIM 

RAM KUMAR 

SUDHIR 
MAHTO 

SC 

Category Gender Name 
BA. 
ENGLISH 

BC 

SO 

BO 

PHONE: 2305070, 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Course 

B.A. 
ENGLISH 
B.A. 
ENGLISH 

B.A. POL. 
SCI 

Date:...).2024 

Academic 
Year 

2024 E-kalyan 

E-kalyan 2024 

Scheme 

2024 E-kalyan 
2024 E-kalyan 

Principal 

.... 

.2307745, 2300994, ,2306272 
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